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607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E11 28/04/2025

585701 MR CUISINE LIMITED E12 25/04/2025

291558 AMEES OF CECIL STREET UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/04/2025

9261 FAUSTINGALE LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

183113 BENEICA COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/04/2025

112049 TOWERWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

720824 SUIL RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 24/04/2025

717285 ZEPHYRUS AERO 1  LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

487553 CLOCKWORK MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 23/04/2025

591635 WINTER LEASING 1562 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/04/2025

585938 OCEAN LEASING 1517 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/04/2025

601350 FIRE LEASING 1447 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 23/04/2025

608892 ACS AERO 1 ALPHA LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

629090 TIO SOUTH DOCKS FUND II LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

126610 THE CLOCK TAVERN LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

441178 CLOGHAN CASTLES & SLIDES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

749739 GLM RAMP (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/04/2025

443667 PCTI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

220761 OPSIS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

619820 ALBIFRONS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

577603 ALPINA MOTORWORKS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

637088 LILIENTHAL FINANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 23/04/2025

724491 TEINE RESIDENTIAL  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/04/2025

726902 EADHA RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/04/2025

254437 FERGUS SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

709429 BLACK DIAMOND CLO 2023-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/04/2025

204156 JOINT PREMIERE LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

110258 J. M. DOLAN & CO. LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

141358 ELECTROMOTORS (COIL MANUFACTURING) LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

557040 MANULIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT I PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/04/2025

718052 ACS AERO 3 ETA LIMITED E1-SAP 24/04/2025

717983 ACS AERO 3 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/04/2025

618431 T ROADS PROPERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 25/04/2025

66464 TANGLEN LIMITED E1-SAP 25/04/2025

706021 CAPELLA 3 LEASING  LIMITED E1-SAP 25/04/2025

708052 CAPELLA 4 LEASING LIMITED E1-SAP 25/04/2025
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618550 MASHONA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 25/04/2025

644938 DECRYPT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/04/2025

650849 STACPOOLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/04/2025

410767 CRONIN MILLAR CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED E1-SAP 28/04/2025

541156 ECO RESOURCES LIMITED E1-SAP 28/04/2025

542190 KEITH MCDONAGH HAULAGE LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

608892 ACS AERO 1 ALPHA LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

110258 J. M. DOLAN & CO. LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

618550 MASHONA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 25/04/2025

650849 STACPOOLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

183113 BENEICA COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 24/04/2025

9261 FAUSTINGALE LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

577603 ALPINA MOTORWORKS LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

629090 TIO SOUTH DOCKS FUND II LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

441178 CLOGHAN CASTLES & SLIDES LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

443667 PCTI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

220761 OPSIS LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

141358 ELECTROMOTORS (COIL MANUFACTURING) LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

601350 FIRE LEASING 1447 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 23/04/2025

585938 OCEAN LEASING 1517 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 23/04/2025

591635 WINTER LEASING 1562 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 23/04/2025

254437 FERGUS SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

126610 THE CLOCK TAVERN LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

618431 T ROADS PROPERTY LIMITED E2 25/04/2025

204156 JOINT PREMIERE LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

557040 MANULIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT I PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

718052 ACS AERO 3 ETA LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

644938 DECRYPT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 25/04/2025

717983 ACS AERO 3 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

709429 BLACK DIAMOND CLO 2023-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

410767 CRONIN MILLAR CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

541156 ECO RESOURCES LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

706021 CAPELLA 3 LEASING  LIMITED E2 25/04/2025

708052 CAPELLA 4 LEASING LIMITED E2 25/04/2025

487553 CLOCKWORK MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

E2 23/04/2025

717285 ZEPHYRUS AERO 1  LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

637088 LILIENTHAL FINANCE LIMITED E2 23/04/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  30th April 2025                                                              
   

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-Apr-2025 AND 29-Apr-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

749739 GLM RAMP (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 23/04/2025

619820 ALBIFRONS LIMITED E2 23/04/2025

726902 EADHA RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

724491 TEINE RESIDENTIAL  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

66464 TANGLEN LIMITED E2 25/04/2025

510061 JACK MONDAY'S LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

685746 ARMONACH MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

720824 SUIL RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 24/04/2025

599018 VISION FIELDS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

299381 JACKIE LEONARD & SONS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

412879 IREO IRISH REAL ESTATE OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E2 24/04/2025

498431 PINNACLE CROSS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

709426 DERHERN PROPERTY LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

529433 MOLUM PR LIMITED E2 24/04/2025

596551 HYTECH SPECIALISED CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

606419 BRODERICK AND REID LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

538918 ESCAPE GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED E2 28/04/2025

517524 PRO-LIGHT DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E24 25/04/2025

47272 RENTON PLANT & COMPANY LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

530605 A1 HYGIENICS LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

497927 PAUL FITZPATRICK FOOTWEAR LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

484059 AUGUSTA SHORE LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

397345 DIAMOND ROCK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

534828 CAMAEL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

638826 SME PLATFORM UK LENDING NO.1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 24/04/2025

482418 BLACKLOUGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 23/04/2025

432545 CHEYNE IRISH OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

432545 CHEYNE IRISH OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

432545 CHEYNE IRISH OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025
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432545 CHEYNE IRISH OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

432545 CHEYNE IRISH OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 23/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E3 25/04/2025

517524 PRO-LIGHT DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E35 25/04/2025

651577 LITTLE GUYS LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

520157 SONICA FITOUT LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

397345 DIAMOND ROCK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

484059 AUGUSTA SHORE LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

530605 A1 HYGIENICS LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

47272 RENTON PLANT & COMPANY LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

343757 KGL SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E4 24/04/2025

291666 NATIONAL RADIO CABS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

638826 SME PLATFORM UK LENDING NO.1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 24/04/2025

482418 BLACKLOUGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

318901 ATRIUM NOMINEES LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

608446 BLENHEIM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 28/04/2025

626544 MUDITA BEAUTY LOUNGE LIMITED E4 28/04/2025

651289 MATTHEW GROCERY STORES LIMITED E4 28/04/2025

548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 23/04/2025

497927 PAUL FITZPATRICK FOOTWEAR LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025
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357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

357675 BOTANIC GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 23/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

511335 KOGAR LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 25/04/2025

556480 LINGOPRO LIMITED E5 24/04/2025

318478 VOICELOCK LIMITED E5 23/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E5 24/04/2025

599218 LUGAN VALLEY LIMITED E5 25/04/2025

628754 SHOREBELL LIMITED E5 25/04/2025

590925 CARDIFF LANE GP2 LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

590924 CARDIFF LANE GP1 LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

660042 ARILIAS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

513461 PROJECT CYCLONE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 28/04/2025

564581 FIONA OSULLIVAN CONSULTING LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

266499 TOM O'BRIEN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

536682 DIRECT TEACHER RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS 
LIMITED

E5 28/04/2025

608446 BLENHEIM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

654255 THE BODY SHOP COSMETICS IRELAND LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

602084 DARACH QUALITY SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

676641 ROCKY ROAD MINERALS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

117654 MARITIME CHARTERING LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

328584 INDEPENDENT TRAVEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

159335 TRUCK TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

626544 MUDITA BEAUTY LOUNGE LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

651289 MATTHEW GROCERY STORES LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 23/04/2025

104525 GILLESPIE MOTORS LIMITED E5 24/04/2025

101481 GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES (WATERFORD) LIMITED E5 28/04/2025
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478705 KN OPERATING LIMITED E5 28/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 25/04/2025

556480 LINGOPRO LIMITED E6 24/04/2025

599218 LUGAN VALLEY LIMITED E6 25/04/2025

590925 CARDIFF LANE GP2 LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

590924 CARDIFF LANE GP1 LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

660042 ARILIAS LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

513461 PROJECT CYCLONE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 28/04/2025

564581 FIONA OSULLIVAN CONSULTING LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

266499 TOM O'BRIEN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

117654 MARITIME CHARTERING LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

608446 BLENHEIM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

602084 DARACH QUALITY SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

328584 INDEPENDENT TRAVEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 23/04/2025

104525 GILLESPIE MOTORS LIMITED E6 24/04/2025

101481 GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES (WATERFORD) LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

478705 KN OPERATING LIMITED E6 28/04/2025

412103 BROOK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 25/04/2025

628754 SHOREBELL LIMITED E6 25/04/2025

403019 GLENDALOUGH STORES LIMITED E7 24/04/2025

536682 DIRECT TEACHER RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS 
LIMITED

E7 28/04/2025

654255 THE BODY SHOP COSMETICS IRELAND LIMITED E7 28/04/2025

676641 ROCKY ROAD MINERALS LIMITED E7 28/04/2025

159335 TRUCK TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED E7 28/04/2025

626544 MUDITA BEAUTY LOUNGE LIMITED E7 28/04/2025

651289 MATTHEW GROCERY STORES LIMITED E7 28/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025
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378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E9 28/04/2025

607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E9 28/04/2025

381143 ASTONDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 23/04/2025

608892 ACS AERO 1 ALPHA LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

513461 PROJECT CYCLONE 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 28/04/2025

110258 J. M. DOLAN & CO. LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

548184 DOMINIONS MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 23/04/2025

112049 TOWERWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

618550 MASHONA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 25/04/2025

650849 STACPOOLE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 28/04/2025

720824 SUIL RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 24/04/2025

717285 ZEPHYRUS AERO 1  LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

183113 BENEICA COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 24/04/2025

9261 FAUSTINGALE LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

601350 FIRE LEASING 1447 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 23/04/2025

585938 OCEAN LEASING 1517 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 23/04/2025

591635 WINTER LEASING 1562 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 23/04/2025

443667 PCTI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

220761 OPSIS LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

577603 ALPINA MOTORWORKS LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

629090 TIO SOUTH DOCKS FUND II LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

126610 THE CLOCK TAVERN LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

441178 CLOGHAN CASTLES & SLIDES LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

749739 GLM RAMP (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 23/04/2025

141358 ELECTROMOTORS (COIL MANUFACTURING) LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

254437 FERGUS SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

709429 BLACK DIAMOND CLO 2023-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/04/2025

726902 EADHA RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/04/2025

724491 TEINE RESIDENTIAL  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 24/04/2025

618431 T ROADS PROPERTY LIMITED G1 25/04/2025

708052 CAPELLA 4 LEASING LIMITED G1 25/04/2025

706021 CAPELLA 3 LEASING  LIMITED G1 25/04/2025

204156 JOINT PREMIERE LIMITED G1 24/04/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  30th April 2025                                                              
   

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 23-Apr-2025 AND 29-Apr-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

637088 LILIENTHAL FINANCE LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

557040 MANULIFE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT I PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

G1 24/04/2025

410767 CRONIN MILLAR CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED G1 28/04/2025

541156 ECO RESOURCES LIMITED G1 28/04/2025

717983 ACS AERO 3 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 24/04/2025

718052 ACS AERO 3 ETA LIMITED G1 24/04/2025

644938 DECRYPT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 25/04/2025

487553 CLOCKWORK MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

G1 23/04/2025

619820 ALBIFRONS LIMITED G1 23/04/2025

66464 TANGLEN LIMITED G1 25/04/2025

542190 KEITH MCDONAGH HAULAGE LIMITED G2 24/04/2025

412879 IREO IRISH REAL ESTATE OPPORTUNITIES FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

G2 24/04/2025

510061 JACK MONDAY'S LIMITED G2 24/04/2025

685746 ARMONACH MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED G2 24/04/2025

476386 GREENVALLEY CAFE LIMITED G2 24/04/2025

599018 VISION FIELDS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

498431 PINNACLE CROSS LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

709426 DERHERN PROPERTY LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

529433 MOLUM PR LIMITED G2 24/04/2025

299381 JACKIE LEONARD & SONS LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

596551 HYTECH SPECIALISED CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

606419 BRODERICK AND REID LIMITED G2 28/04/2025

538918 ESCAPE GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED G2 28/04/2025


